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SUN
MON
TUE
WED
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FRI
SABB
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12/9
13/9
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15/9
16/9
17/9
17/9

SERMON TOPICS:
WEEK 1

THE GOD FACTOR

A BOOK FOR ALL TIMES

DID GOD CREATE THE DEVIL?
REST NIGHT

CHOICES: CHOICES: CHOICES
JESUS THE REMEDY

REST NIGHT

THE BEDROCK OF SOCIETY

THEY SHALL NOT CLEAVE
— BREXIT?

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SABB
SABB
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18/9
19/9
20/9
21/9
22/9
23/9
24/9
24/9

THE BLUEPRINT OF SALVATION

TEN IMMORTAL COMMANDS
REST NIGHT

WHEN GOD MADE REST
WILL WE ALL DIE?

REST NIGHT

RISE PETER KILL AND EAT

WHO THOUGHT TO CHANGE
THE SABBATH?

SUN
MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI
SABB}

 SABB

25/9
26/9
27/9
28/9

29/9
30/9

01/10
01/10
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THE MAN FORGOTTEN BY GOD
TIME WAITS FOR NO MAN
REST NIGHT

THE JUDGEMENT IS SET
— OPENED BOOKS

THE TWO COVENANTS
REST NIGHT =

DEADLY WOUND HEALED

CHALLENGES FOR YOUTH:

_6 —
s P

SUN  02/10
MON — 03/10
TUE  04/10
WED  05/10
THUR ~ 06/10
FRI 07/10
SABB  08/10
SABB  08/10

SPECIAL FEATURES:

<4 Prayer Tower Hour < Marriages ‘
<4 Family Counseling < Health Lectures 4
< Blessing of Babies < Gifts -

<q Children’s Corner H

BLOODY MOON, DARK DAY
— WHAT NEXT?

SEVEN LAST PLAGUES

REST NIGHT

ETERNAL HOME OF THE SAVED
WHAT IN HELL DO YOU WANT?

REST NIGHT
| WILL STORE MY TREASURES

| AM A SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST "
BECAUSE! : =

" THEME SONG:
THE WAY OF THE CROSS

| must needs go home by the way of the cross,
There’s no other way but this, | shall ne’er get
sight of the gates of light, If the way of the cross

The way of the cross leads home, The way of
the cross leads home, It is sweet to know as |
onward go, The way of the cross leads home.

I must needs go on in the blood-sprinkled way,
The path that the Saviour trod, If | ever climb to &
the heights sublime, Where the soul is at home

Then | bid farewell to the way of the world,
To walk in it never more, For my Lord says,
“Come,” and | seek my home, Where He waits
at the open door.
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| miss.

Chorus:

2

with God.
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