SERMON TOPICS:

WEEK 1

SABB	10/9	THE GOD FACTOR
SUN	11/9	A BOOK FOR ALL TIMES
MON	12/9	DID GOD CREATE THE DEVIL?
TUE	13/9	REST NIGHT
WED	14/9	CHOICES: CHOICES: CHOICES
THU	15/9	JESUS THE REMEDY
FRI	16/9	REST NIGHT
SABB	17/9	THE BEDROCK OF SOCIETY
SABB	17/9	THEY SHALL NOT CLEAVE
		— BREXIT?

WEEK 4

SUN	02/10	BLOODY MOON, DARK DAY
		— WHAT NEXT?
MON	03/10	SEVEN LAST PLAGUES
TUE	04/10	REST NIGHT
WED	05/10	ETERNAL HOME OF THE SAVED
THUR	06/10	WHAT IN HELL DO YOU WANT?
FRI	07/10	REST NIGHT
SABB	08/10	I WILL STORE MY TREASURES
SABB	08/10	I AM A SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST
		BECAUSE!

WEEK 2

SUN	18/9	THE BLUEPRINT OF SALVATION
MON	19/9	TEN IMMORTAL COMMANDS
TUE	20/9	REST NIGHT
WED	21/9	WHEN GOD MADE REST
THU	22/9	WILL WE ALL DIE?
FRI	23/9	REST NIGHT
SABB	24/9	RISE PETER KILL AND EAT
SABB	24/9	WHO THOUGHT TO CHANGE
		THE SABBATH?

SPECIAL FEATURES:

- Prayer Tower Hour
- Marriages
- Family Counseling
- Health Lectures
- Blessing of Babies
- Gifts
- Children's Corner

THEME SONG:

THE WAY OF THE CROSS

I must needs go home by the way of the cross, There's no other way but this, I shall ne'er get sight of the gates of light, If the way of the cross I miss.

Chorus:

The way of the cross leads home, The way of the cross leads home, It is sweet to know as I onward go, The way of the cross leads home.

I must needs go on in the blood-sprinkled way, The path that the Saviour trod, If I ever climb to the heights sublime, Where the soul is at home with God.

3

Then I bid farewell to the way of the world, To walk in it never more, For my Lord says, "Come," and I seek my home, Where He waits at the open door.

WEEK 3

25/9	THE MAN FORGOTTEN BY GOD
26/9	TIME WAITS FOR NO MAN
27/9	REST NIGHT
28/9	THE JUDGEMENT IS SET — OPENED BOOKS
29/9	THE TWO COVENANTS
30/9	REST NIGHT
01/10	DEADLY WOUND HEALED
01/10	CHALLENGES FOR YOUTH
	26/9 27/9 28/9 29/9 30/9 01/10